
CALENDARI GENER-FEBRER 2026 (Dilluns Matí 9:00 - 13:00)

CALENDARI GENER-FEBRER 2026 (Dimarts tarda 15:00 - 19:00)

ESTUDIANT 12/01/2025 19/01/2025 26/01/2025 02/02/2025

ESTUDIANT 13/01/2025 20/01/2025 27/01/2025 03/02/2025

Glòria Campà Colomer 2 1 1
Raquel Miret 2 1 1
Chaimaa El Ouariachi Zanzan 2 1 1
Unax Gonzalez 2 1 1
Laia Español Padrós 1 1
Wajeha Fatima Ghulam Nabi 3 1 1 1
Pau Serna Navarro 2 1 1
Laia Silvestre Forner 2 1 1
Angelines Ochoa Castillo 3 1 1 1
Cristina Lucena Viúdez 2 1 1
Laia Gatx Cortés 1 1
muqaddas Mansoor 3 1 1 1
Guillem Gonzalez Angelet 2 1 1
Chaymae Ezrouki 3 1 1 1
Clàudia Orgaz Ruiz 2 1 1
Laura Saltó i Julibert 2 1 1
Patricia Ruiz Sanchez 3 1 1 1
Laia Reixach Marquez 2 1 1
Joel Jimenez Reyes 1 1
Mariame Bensar El Emrani 3 1 1 1
Hoda El Bouzdoudi Bahaddou 1 1
Carlos Alberto Burbano Viteri 2 1 1
Cristina Romero Gonzalez 1 1

Raquel Miret 3 1 1 1
Marina Soriano Castán 3 1 1 1
Aitor Matthew Malapitan Alamid 3 1 1 1
Cristina Romero Gonzalez 2 1
Laia Español Padrós 1 1
neus camps 1 1
Bartomeu Massanet Terrassa 2 1 1
Cristina Lucena Viúdez 3 1 1 1
Paula Cuadrado Sánchez 2 1 1
Sheila Torres Solsona 2 1 1
Naiara Ferré Gisbert 2 1 1
Zenalyn Casanova Rollon 2 1 1
Sergio Olivares Cid 3 1 1 1
Laura Saltó i Julibert 3 1 1 1
YASMINA BENALI RGUIAA 1 1
Ivet Vila Teruel 2 1 1
Laura Salas Caules 2 1 1
Maria Bardia Pallerola 2 1 1
Patricia Ruiz Sanchez 2 1 1
Joel Jimenez Reyes 1 1
Chaimae Mellassou Sefiani 3 1 1 1



Mariame Bensar El Emrani 2 1 1
Laia Gatx Cortés 1 1
Rut Mateo Iglesias 1 1

Nídia Saladrigues Villanueva 3 1 1 1
Roxanne Mary Newton 3 1 1 1
Unax Gonzalez 2 1 1
Gerard Herrero 3 1 1 1
Pau Serna Navarro 3 1 1 1
Laia Silvestre Forner 1 1
Paula Cuadrado Sánchez 3 1 1 1
Sheila Torres Solsona 3 1 1 1
Naiara Ferré Gisbert 3 1 1 1
Zenalyn Casanova Rollon 3 1 1 1
Sergio Olivares Cid 2 1 1
Chaymae Ezrouki 2 1 1
Clàudia Orgaz Ruiz 1 1
Neus Camps 3 1
YASMINA BENALI RGUIAA 1 1
Bartomeu Massanet Terrassa 1
Eva Torta Roig 2 1

Chaimaa El Ouariachi Zanzan 3 1 1 1
Cristina Romero Gonzalez 3 1 1 1
Paula Gómez Luna 3 1 1 1
Clàudia Orgaz Ruiz 2 1 1
Carlos Alberto Burbano Viteri 3 1 1 1
Hoda El Bouzdoudi Bahaddou 3 1 1 1
YASMINA BENALI RGUIAA 3 1 1 1
Eva Torta Roig 3 1 1 1
Laura Salas Caules 3 1 1 1
Aridna Sánchez Baena 3 1 1 1
Chaimae Ahaidar El Mezraoui 2 1 1
Chaimae Mellassou Sefiani 2 1 1
Ainhoa Sanchez Borruecos 2 1 1
Jana Puyal Majoral 3 1 1 1
Bruna Vilamitjana 3 1 1 1
Firdaous Bendris 3 1 1 1
Rut Mateo Iglesias 1 1
marta rodríguez de miguel 2 1 1
Natasha Milena Montiel 2 1 1
neus camps 1 1

CALENDARI FEBRER 2026 (Dimarts Tarda 15:00 - 19:00)

CALENDARI MARÇ 2026 (Dimarts Tarda 15:00 - 19:00)

CALENDARI ABRIL 2026 (Dimarts Tarda 15:00 - 19:00)

ESTUDIANT 10/02/2026 17/02/2025 24/02/2025

1 1

1
1

ESTUDIANT 03/03/2025 10/03/2025 17/03/2025 24/03/2025



ESTUDIANT 07/04/2025 14/04/2025 21/04/2025 28/04/2025

ESTUDIANT 05/05/2025 12/05/2025 19/05/2025 26/05/2026
1 1 1
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ESTUDIANT 02/06/2025 09/06/2025 16/06/2025 30/06/2025

Marina Soriano Castán 2 1 1
Aitor Matthew Malapitan Alamid 2 1 1
Wajeha Fatima Ghulam Nabi 2 1 1
Angelines Ochoa Castillo 2 1 1
Laia Gatx Cortés 3 1 1 1
muqaddas Mansoor 2 1 1
Mariona Rosell Cabrelles 2 1 1
Laia Reixach Marquez 3 1 1 1
Joel Jimenez Reyes 3 1 1 1
Ivet Vila Teruel 3 1 1 1
Amina Benabdeloued 2 1 1
Melany Juliana Moreira Torres 3 1 1 1
Bernat Esteve Fernández 3 1 1 1
Cheikh Tall 2 1 1
Ingrid Hernández Tarazona 2 1 1
Núria Nieto Cervera 3 1 1 1
Guillem Cot Gual 3 1 1 1
Malak Gouri Saouit 2 1 1
Iria Guitián Villa 3 1 1 1
Aina Enrich 3 1 1 1
Bartomeu Massanet Terrassa 1 1

Glòria Campà Colomer 3
Arnau Giner Castillo 3
Adria Bellet Payet 3
Bartomeu Massanet Terrassa 1
Shaiel del Pino Espeleta 2
Guillem Gonzalez Angelet 3
Erika Mejía Jaime 2
Estel Codina Cabezas 2
Sandra Rubio Gonzalez 3
Maria mercedes arbos lorenzo 3 1
Ivan Martínez de Oses 2
Elena Vila Rivero 3 1
Hugo Mansilla Soldado 3 1
Yachu Shrestha 2 1
Chaimaa Agoulmine Bourtchai 3
Wassima Zarouali el hmidi 2
Maria Bardia Pallerola 3 1
Sara Medina Zanón 3 1
Unax Gonzalez 1
Amina Benabdeloued 1

CALENDARI MAIG 2026 (Dimarts Tarda 15:00 - 19:00)

CALENDARI JUNY 2026 (Dimarts tarda 15:00 - 19:00)



Nídia Saladrigues Villanueva 2 1 1
Arnau Giner Castillo 2 1 1
Shaiel del Pino Espeleta 3 1 1 1
Sandra Rubio Gonzalez 2 1 1
Chaimae Ahaidar El Mezraoui 3 1 1 1
Maria mercedes arbos lorenzo 2 1 1
Ainhoa Sanchez Borruecos 3 1 1 1
Jana Puyal Majoral 2 1 1
Roxanne Mary Newton 2 1 1
Laia Silvestre Forner 2 1 1
Amina Benabdeloued 2 1 1
Melany Juliana Moreira Torres 2 1 1
Bernat Esteve Fernández 2 1 1
Cheikh Tall 3 1 1 1
Elena Vila Rivero 2 1 1
Núria Nieto Cervera 2 1 1
Hugo Mansilla Soldado 2 1 1
Chaimaa Agoulmine Bourtchai 2 1 1
Iria Guitián 2 1 1
Sara Medina Zanón 2 1 1
Natasha Milena Montiel 3 1 1 1

Aina Enrich Gallart 2 1 1
Laia Español Padrós 3 1 1 1
Adria Bellet Payet 2 1 1
Paula Gómez Luna 2 1 1
Mariona Rosell Cabrelles 3 1 1 1
Erika Mejía Jaime 3 1 1 1
marta rodríguez de miguel 3 1 1 1
Estel Codina Cabezas 3 1 1 1
Firdaous Bendris 2 1 1
Rut Mateo Iglesias 3 1 1 1
Ivan Martínez de Oses 3 1 1 1
Ingrid Hernández Tarazona 3 1 1 1
Guillem Cot Gual 2 1 1
Malak Gouri Saouit 3 1 1 1
Yachu Shrestha 3 1 1 1
Wassima Zarouali el hmidi 3 1 1 1
Aridna Sánchez Baena 2 1 1
Gerard Herrero 2 1 1
Bruna Vilamitjana 2 1 1

CALENDARI JUNY-JULIOL 2026 (Dimecres tarda 15:00 - 19:00)

ESTUDIANT 03/06/2025 10/06/2025 17/06/2025 01/07/2025


